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Supplementary Table S1  

Within-twin pair correlations (r) for mother- and father-reported coparenting 

(unstandardized, child age- and sex-regressed) at Time 1 and Time 2 

 All twins  MZ twins  DZ twins DZ same- 

sex twins 

DZ 

opposite-

sex twins 

Mother-reported:      

Coparenting (Time 1) .846*** 

[.781-.893] 

.760*** 

[.598-.862] 

.896*** 

[.828-.938] 

.945*** 

[.883-.975] 

.856*** 

[.710-.932] 

Coparenting (Time 2) .995*** 

[.993-.997] 

.997*** 

[.989-.997] 

.994*** 

[.990-.996] 

.998*** 

[.995-.999] 

.992*** 

[.983-.996] 

Father-reported:      

Coparenting (Time 1) .854*** 

[.779-.905] 

.854*** 

[.725-.925] 

.850*** 

[.730-.919] 

.862*** 

[.670-.946] 

.862*** 

[.670-.946] 

Coparenting (Time 2) .979*** 

[.969-.986] 

.995*** 

[.991-.997] 

.972*** 

[.953-.983] 

.998*** 

[.996-.999] 

.998*** 

[.996-.999] 

Note. 95% confidence intervals in parentheses. *** p < .001 

 


