Goldsmiths Research Online

Goldsmiths Research Online (GRO) is the institutional research repository for Goldsmiths, University of London

Citation

Latham, Rachel M; Mark, Katharine M. and Oliver, Bonamy R. 2022. Mothers' and fathers' perceptions of marital relationships and coparenting twins during school transition. Journal of Family Studies, 28(1), pp. 1-18. ISSN 1322-9400 [Article]

Persistent URL

https://research.gold.ac.uk/id/eprint/26846/

Versions

The version presented here may differ from the published, performed or presented work. Please go to the persistent GRO record above for more information.

If you believe that any material held in the repository infringes copyright law, please contact the Repository Team at Goldsmiths, University of London via the following email address: gro@gold.ac.uk.

The item will be removed from the repository while any claim is being investigated. For more information, please contact the GRO team: gro@gold.ac.uk



RUNNING HEAD: MARITAL RELATIONSHIPS AND COPARENTING TWINS

Supplementary Material

Supplementary Table S1

Within-twin pair correlations (r) for mother- and father-reported coparenting

(unstandardized, child age- and sex-regressed) at Time 1 and Time 2

	All twins	MZ twins	DZ twins	DZ same-	DZ
				sex twins	opposite-
					sex twins
Mother-reported:					
Coparenting (Time 1)	.846***	.760***	.896***	.945***	.856***
	[.781893]	[.598862]	[.828938]	[.883975]	[.710932]
Coparenting (Time 2)	.995***	.997***	.994***	.998***	.992***
	[.993997]	[.989997]	[.990996]	[.995999]	[.983996]
Father-reported:					
Coparenting (Time 1)	.854***	.854***	.850***	.862***	.862***
	[.779905]	[.725925]	[.730919]	[.670946]	[.670946]
Coparenting (Time 2)	.979***	.995***	.972***	.998***	.998***
	[.969986]	[.991997]	[.953983]	[.996999]	[.996999]

Note. 95% confidence intervals in parentheses. *** p < .001